SA.SL.PR001.A.1696
PILOT PRESSURE REGULATOR
1/4" NPT
Inlet 400 Psig (27.6 Bar)
P
R
Description
Generant Series PR, Pilot Pressure Regulators are balanced,

  ** Dotted line represents 10% decrease in outlet pressure from set point (droop)
Panel Mount Dimensions:
How To Order
4PR - 250 - V - A - X
SERIES
4PR  –  4 Port, Pilot Pressure Regulator
4PRP – 4 Port, Pilot Pressure Regulator,
              Panel Mount*
Note:  Regulators have 1/4" NPT Female Outlet
           Pressure Gauge Ports.  SPRING RANGE
A – 0-50 Psig (0-3.5 bar)
B – 5-125 Psig (0.4-8.6 bar)
C – 10-200 Psig (0.7-13.8 bar)
OPTIONS*
M - Plastic Knob
X - Oxygen Clean
* - May specify more than one option
PORT SIZE
 250 – 1/4" NPT Ports
 Note:  For other porting configurations, consult factory.
SEAL MATERIAL
E – EPDM
V – FKM
Repair Kits
Seal
Material Specify Kit Includes
FKM PR-100V-*
FKM Valve Assembly,
Diaphragm Assembly,
Fiber Diaphragm
Gasket, Adjusting
Spring (Specify Range),
Adjusting Spring Button,
Valve Spring, Bottom
Plug O-Ring
EPDM PR-100EP-*
EPDM Valve Assembly,
Diaphragm Assembly,
Fiber Diaphragm